15/04/2021 Gmail - RE: New order - 15042021 - Pulmodata

M Gma || Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: New order - 15042021 - Pulmodata

1 message
Peter Mendusi¢ <peter.mendusic@pulmodata.si> 15 April 2021 at 08:31

To: "sarah.walton@yviamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah,

Thanks for your quick reply. | confirm the order of these sensors. Please send them on the cheapest way.

Do you use UK VAT no. or some other from some other EU country?

Kind regards,

Peter
Peter Mendusi¢

PULMODATA d.o.o.
Puchova 1

1235 Radomlje
Slovenia

Phone:+386 1 7239 511
Fax: +386 17239515
Mobil:+386 41 770 707

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: Thursday, April 15, 2021 9:28 AM

To: Peter Mendusi¢ <peter.mendusic@pulmodata.si>

Subject: Re: New order - 15042021 - Pulmodata

Dear Peter,

Thank you for your new order.
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Please be advised that the R-17MEDV has been superseded with R-17V sensor. Please click on the link below to see
the specifications.

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=625&
subcat=636&productid=0110018

The unit price for the R-17V is £32.50 and we do have stock.

I have placed your order on hold until you advise me on how you would like to proceed.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 15 Apr 2021 at 08:16, Peter Mendusi¢ <peter.mendusic@pulmodata.si> wrote:
Dear Sarah,
| would need 3x Oxygen sensor, R-17MEDV item# 110016.

For Purchase Order you can use April 15 2021 — Pulmodata.

Many thanks and kind regards,

Peter

Peter Mendusic¢

PULMODATA d.o.o.
Puchova 1

1235 Radomlje
Slovenia

Phone:+386 1 7239 511
Fax: +386 17239515
Mobil:+386 41 770 707
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